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DATA PLATE LOCATION

Acorn Nut NS03-023

Model Number )
Serial Number



No.
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PARTS IDENTIFICATION

Part. No.

19004
70948
56087
14251
35975
35983(use 14733)
56226(use 14655)
65208
14733
14655
17505
36305
65447
17503 (use 14729)
17503 (use 14734)
17502(use 14729)
17502(use 14734)
35653
31395
36820
34527

8 9
Description Oty.
Casters 4
Drain Pan Assy w/Casters (SN: KE0504001 & Above) 1

Drain Pan Assy w/Casters (SN: EP003II to KE0504001) 1
Drain Pan Assy w/ Casters(Before SN: EPO03II) 1
Filter Head Assy 1
Filter Drain Tube(SN: EP002II & Below)

Filter Drain Tube(SN: EP003II & Above)

Filter Screen Nut

Stand Pipe Assy Kit(SN: EP002IT & Below)
Stand Pipe Assy Kit(SN: EP003II & Above)
Filter Envelope Clip

Filter Washer

Bottom Filter Screen(SN: KE0504001 & after)
Bottom Filter Screen(SN: EP003II to KE0504001)
Bottom Filter Screen(: EP002I1 & Below)

Top Filter Screen(SN: KE0504001 & after)

Top Filter Screen(: EPO02II & Below)

Crumb Catcher Assy

Handle

Rear Drain Pan Cover

Rear Drain Pan Cover Assy. — CE
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Part. No
17431
FP01-001
17437
58654
35436
MS01-197
34458
PL01-003
17624
36519
34453
14268
17334
35370
34464
35397
44398
51660
17476

PARTS IDENTIFICATION
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Description

(Use 69289) Union Fitting-Male

Elbow Reducing 1/2 to 3/8
Filter Pump Assy

Filter Pump Motor

Pump Housing Handle
Receptacle

Receptacle — 10 Amp - CE
Plug Button

Handle

Motor Cover Assy

Motor Cover Assy — CE
Vented Motor Cover Kit
Rinse Hose Disconnect-Male
Power Cord Assy

Filter Cord Assy — CE

Hose Handle

Filter Hose

Filter Hose Assy

Pump Seal Kit (Not Shown)
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